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405 LAKEVIEW
PROPERTY

PRICE SLASHED! 
3463 Burnt Ridge, 
L A K E F R O N T ,   
3BR/2BA, 2 
car/det/gar, on 66+ 
acres!! $399,900!!
M L S 1 5 0 1 2 5 4 8   
Sandie Boyd 
501-238-0482 Cold-
well Banker Heri-
tage Homes

Maintenance free 
exterior. 3BR 2BA 
with large corner 
lot. Close to mari-
na’s and golf 
c o u r s e s .   
MLS#15008150 ,  
$169,900.00, Pam 
206-8972, Heber 
Springs Realty, Inc.

Cozy lakefront 
cabin for rent. 
Large master bed-
room, sunroom, 
covered lakefront 
deck on large lot. 
Furnished, all appli-
ances and utilities 
included. $850 mo. 
or $230 per week  
501-238-0539

50 Violet - 
3BR/2BA lakefront 
on 2.3 acres, 2 car-
ports, 2 storage 
sheds, huge deck, 
covered boat dock!   
$169,900!
M L S 1 5 0 1 2 9 8 2   
S a n d i e B o y d   
5 0 1 - 2 3 8 - 0 4 8 2   
Coldwell Banker 
Heritage Homes.

35 LAKESHORE 
4BR/2BA home, 
deck, patio, open 
living w/awesome 
views! $289,900! 
M L S 1 5 0 1 1 1 4 0   
Sandie Boyd 
5 0 1 - 2 3 8 - 0 4 8 2   
Coldwell Banker 
Heritag Homes

Lake Access Down 
the Street-3BR2BA 
w/WBFP & vaulted 
ceilings on fenced 1 
acre lot. 
$ 1 4 5 , 9 0 0 . 0 0  
MLS#15014252 ,  
Pam, 206-8972, He-
ber Springs Realty, 
Inc.

405 LAKEVIEW
PROPERTY

Maintenance free 
exterior. 3BR2BA 
with large corner 
lot. Close to mari-
na’s and golf 
c o u r s e s .   
MLS#15008150 ,  
$169,900.00, Pam 
206-8972, Heber 
Springs Realty, Inc.
Lakefront 4BR4BA 
with in-ground 
pool, shop, sun-
room, & totally up-
dated. Walk to 
Sandy Beach. 
$ 3 7 4 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 ,  
MLS#15009229 ,  
Pam, 206-8972, He-
ber Springs Realty, 
Inc. 

181 Quail Hollow.   
LAKEFRONT 1.36 
ac lot on Mtn. 
Aire’s private lake.  
Selectively cleared.  
Septic permit.  
$49,000 #15008491 
call Cheryl 
5 0 1 - 9 4 0 - 2 0 5 0  
RE/MAX Advan-
tage REALTORS 
www.cherylbaily.re
maxarkansas.com

415 RIVERFRONT

Come check out 
103 Potts Ln. Pang-
burn Arkansas and 
make this your new 
home. 2 Bedroom, 2 
Bath 1728 square 
feet Riverfront Bun-
galow situated on 2 
acres!!  Call for 
your showing to-
day!  MLS 
15005258 Call 
Charlie Rose 
5 0 1 - 2 7 0 - 1 4 5 3   
Crye-Leike Brock 
Real Estat

Multiple lots w/fan-
tastic views of Mid-
dle Fork on the Lit-
tle Red River. City 
water, wooded, 
paved road. 
$ 6 5 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 ,  
MLS#10398720 ,  
W a r r e n ,  
501-278-6819, He-
ber Springs Realty, 
Inc.

415 RIVERFRONT

335 River Dr. 2BR, 
1BA, Riverfront 
Cabin minutes from 
downtown Heber 
Springs. Get Ready 
to Fish! MLS 
15009315 Charlie 
Rose Crye-Leike 
Brock Real Estate 
501-270-1453

790 Hays.  RIVER-
FRONT 1.14 ac lot.  
Wonderful stretch 
of river.  Septic plan  
on file.  $129,000 
#10373357 call 
D e n i s e  
5 0 1 - 9 4 0 - 2 3 4 0  
RE/MAX Advan-
tage REALTORS  
email:denisehsr@g
mail.com

Riverland Drive.  
Excellent RIVER-
FRONT 1.8 ac lot 
in cul-de-sac!  3BR 
perc.   $132,900 
#10334652 call 
Paula 501-887-6922 
RE/MAX Advan-
tage REALTORS  
www.paulasporn.re-
maxarkansas.com

River lot w/every-

thing 2.38 acres 

w/212ft of beautiful 

river & bluff view. 

400ft drive thru, gi-

ant pine trees. 

Beautiful new boat 

dock. Perked 3BR 

2BA controlled area 

w/10 acre fishing 

lake available for 

owners & guest. 

501-362-6918

420 CONDOS
FOR SALE

Nice condo (handi-
cap friendly) 
2BR/2BA, kit/din-
ing w/lots of cabi-
nets, all appliances! 
Close to 
shopping , res tau-
rants and hospital. 
$122,000.   Sandie 
B o y d   
5 0 1 - 2 3 8 - 0 4 8 2   
Coldwell Banker 
Heritage Homes 

421 DUPLEX
FOR SALE

Great investment 
property. Duplex 
w/renters, with 2 
bedrooms and 1 
bath on each side. 
Close to schools 
and shopping. 
$ 8 5 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 ,  
MLS#10387513 ,  
Linda, 206-5599, 
Heber Springs Re-
alty, Inc. 206-8972, 
Heber Springs Re-
alty, Inc.

430 LOTS &
ACREAGE

Multiple lots w/ 
Fantastic views of 
Middle Fork on the 
Little Red River. 
C i t y  
w a t e r - w o o d e d -
paved road. 
$ 6 5 , 0 0 0 . 0 0 ,  
MLS#10398720 ,  
W a r r e n ,  
501-278-6819, 
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